SCHEDULE - BRUINS

fall 2023 - Fall 2023 / UNDER 6 (LEARN TO PLAY) - BORN IN 2017-2018-2019-2020

Date

Oct 15, 23
Oct 22, 23
Oct 29, 23
Nov 05, 23
Nov 12, 23
Nov 19, 23
Nov 26, 23
Dec 03, 23
Dec 10, 23
Dec 17, 23
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Home
CANADIENS
BRUINS
CANADIENS
BRUINS
CANADIENS
BRUINS
CANADIENS
BRUINS
CANADIENS
BRUINS

Visitor
BRUINS
CANADIENS
BRUINS
CANADIENS
BRUINS
CANADIENS
BRUINS
CANADIENS
BRUINS
CANADIENS

Time

2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm

Location

Leacock
Leacock
Leacock
Leacock
Leacock
Leacock
Leacock
Leacock
Leacock

Leacock



